
黄色气压管 RY型
PX-031

Feature：
Approximately 40% lighter than rubber hose, excellent operability
Soft, can improve work efficiency
Excellent weather resistance and oil resistance, long service life
In addition to factory piping, it is also very suitable for civil air tools
Comply with RoHS2 revised regulations, safe and secure

特征：
  比橡胶管轻约40%，操作性优异
柔软，可以提高作业效率
耐候性、耐油性优异，使用寿命长
除工厂配管外，还非常适合于土木气动工具
符合RoHS2修正规制，安全放心

优点：
  柔软
重量轻
耐油
泵送用

Advantages：
soft
Light weight
Oil resistant
For pumping

产品编码
No.

 内径
in                           mm

外径
mm

使用压力 标准长度
m

最小弯曲半径
mm

PX-031-9
PX-031-12
PX-031-19
PX-031-25
PX-031-32

3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

1"
1-1/4"

9.5
12.5

19
25
32

16
20
27
33
43

0~1.7
0~1.7
0~1.5
0~1.2
0~1.0

100
100
100
100
50

标准长度重量
kg/卷Mpa

18
27
41
51
45

50
60

100
150
210

颜色

黄色
黄色
黄色
黄色
黄色

黄色气压管 RY型 PX-031

上 海 未 蓝 工 业 技 术 有 限 公 司      服 务 热 线 ： 4 0 0 - 6 7 0 - 6 5 8 0      网 址 ： w w w . 3 6 0 h o s e . c o m

技术参数：
主材质：软质聚氯乙烯
加强材料：聚酯丝
包装：薄膜卷
工作温度：-5℃至+60℃

Technical description：
Main material: soft polyvinyl chloride
Reinforcing material: polyester silk
Packing: film roll
Working temperature: -5℃ to +60℃


