黄色气压管 RY型

PX-031



特征:

- 比橡胶管轻约40%,操作性优异
- 柔软,可以提高作业效率
- 耐候性、耐油性优异,使用寿命长
- 除工厂配管外,还非常适合于土木气动工具
- 符合RoHS2修正规制,安全放心

技术参数:

主材质:软质聚氯乙烯加强材料:聚酯丝包装:薄膜卷

■ 工作温度: -5°C至+60°C

优点:

- 柔软
- 重量轻
- 耐油
- 泵送用

Footure

- Approximately 40% lighter than rubber hose, excellent operability
- Soft, can improve work efficiency
- Excellent weather resistance and oil resistance, long service life
- In addition to factory piping, it is also very suitable for civil air tools

网址: www.360hose.com

Comply with RoHS2 revised regulations, safe and secure

Technical description:

- Main material: soft polyvinyl chloride
- Reinforcing material: polyester silk
- Packing: film roll
- Working temperature: -5℃ to +60℃

Advantages:

- soft
- Light weight
- Oil resistant
- For pumping

	黄色气压管 RY型				PX-031			
产品编码	内径		外径	使用压力	标准长度重量	标准长度	最小弯曲半径	颜色
No.	in	mm	mm	Мра	kg/卷	m	mm	
PX-031-9	3/8"	9.5	16	0~1.7	18	100	50	黄色
PX-031-12	1/2"	12.5	20	0~1.7	27	100	60	黄色
PX-031-19	3/4"	19	27	0~1.5	41	100	100	黄色
PX-031-25	1"	25	33	0~1.2	51	100	150	黄色
PX-031-32	1-1/4"	32	43	0~1.0	45	50	210	黄色



服务热线: 400-670-6580